




$7,600,000 $7,600,000

Past TO's 1 Reimburse for prior WWTP-RRE Project 
Costs (CM/GC Solicitation) $148,315 $7,451,685

Past TO's 3 Reimburse for prior WWTP-RRE Project 
Costs (Concept Design Review) $76,550 $7,375,135

Past TO's 4A Reimburse for prior WWTP-RRE Project 
Costs (Initial Clarifier Design) $100,000 $7,275,135

Past TO's 5 Reimburse for prior WWTP-RRE Project 
Costs (Flow Monitoring Phase 1) $31,510 $7,243,625

HDR - TO # 5.1 Flow Monitoring (Phase 2) $25,000 $7,218,625 Nov-11 Jan-12
HDR - TO # 4B Restart Clarifier # 4 Design $490,407 $6,728,218 Feb-11 Jun-11
HDR - TO # 4C Misc. Rprs. Design $50,000 $6,678,218 Feb-11 Jun-11
HDR - TO # 10 Disinfection/De-chlor. Design $190,000 $6,488,218 Feb-11 Jun-11
HDR - TO # 17 Prelim. Design Report (DEQ) $380,000 $6,108,218 Feb-11 Jun-11
HDR - TO # 16.1 CM/GC Contract Oversight $100,000 $6,008,218 Feb-11 Jun-11
Mortenson CM/GC (1.1) Preconstruction Services $80,000 $5,928,218 Feb-11 Jun-11
Mortenson - DO # 3 Clarifier # 4 & Misc Rprs Construction $4,470,000 $1,458,218 May-11 Dec-11
Mortenson - DO # 7 Disinfection/De-chlorination Construction $1,675,000 -$216,782 Jul-11 Dec-11
N/A Permits, Fees, & Special Consultants $60,000 -$276,782 May-11 Dec-11

$900,000 $623,218
HDR - TO # 7A Headworks Design $800,000 -$176,782 Oct-11 Apr-12
HDR - TO # 16.2 CM/GC Contract Oversight $10,000 -$186,782 Oct-11 Apr-12
Mortenson CM/GC (1.2) Preconstruction Services $50,000 -$236,782 Oct-11 Apr-12

$2,900,000 $2,663,218
HDR - TO # 7B Pump Station Design (Wynooski) $533,000 $2,130,218 Apr-12 Sep-12
HDR - TO # 8 Oxidation Ditch # 3 & Repairs Design $650,000 $1,480,218 Apr-12 Sep-12
HDR - TO # 9 Dewatering Design $420,000 $1,060,218 Apr-12 Sep-12
HDR - TO # 11 Outfall, In-Plant Work Design $120,000 $940,218 Jul-12 Nov-12
HDR - TO # 12 Admin Bldg, etc. Design $130,000 $810,218 Jul-12 Nov-12
HDR - TO # 13 Clarifier # 5 Design $570,000 $240,218 Apr-12 Sep-12
HDR - TO # 16.3 CM/GC Contract Oversight $30,000 $210,218 Apr-12 Nov-12
Mortenson CM/GC (1.3) Preconstruction Services $150,000 $60,218 Apr-12 Nov-12
HDR - TO # 14 Oxidation Ditch # 4 (N Removal) Design $460,000 -$399,782 Nov-12 May-13

N/A Wynooski Property (Not eligible DEQ funding) $146,500 N/A Jul-11 Mar-12

N/A In-House Expenses (DEQ Reimbursable, but policy 
has been not to borrow for in-house costs)

$75,000 N/A Dec-10 Jun-12

Task Orders and        
Delivery Orders Description Actual Costs/ 

Estimated Costs

What we might fund If we had $ 11.4M

Balance Start Complete

Final Newberg Draw on the $11.4 M

Initial Newberg Draw on the $11.4 M

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Second Newberg Draw on the $11.4 M
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